
   
 
 
 
 
Nursery Fee Structure from September 2025 

 

Our Offer 
 
The Nursery is open for 50 weeks of the year (closing for one week at Christmas and one week in the 
Summer), three staff training days per academic year and bank holidays. Full fees will apply during 
these closures. Fees are collected monthly via direct debit or payable via tax-free childcare or childcare 
vouchers. 
 
Our core hours are 9.00am to 4.00pm and all consumables and lunch are included. Our extended offer 
consists of breakfast club at 8.00am (includes breakfast) or early drop off at 8.30am. Tea session is 
4.00pm to 6.00pm (includes tea). These sessions are optional and subject to availability.  
 
Nursery Fees 

 

Charges for children below 3 years old 
 
 

Attendance per week  Cost per week 
3 days  £213.00 
4 days  £284.00 
5 days  £355.00 

 
Charges for extras 
 

Session Sessions Cost 
Breakfast 8.00am to 9.00am £ 10.00 per day 
Early drop off 8.30am to 9.00am £ 5.00 per day  
Tea  4.00pm to 6.00pm £ 17.00 per day 
Ad hoc additional days 9.00am to 4.00pm £ 71.00 per day 

 
 
Charges for children above 3 years old 
 
Funding schemes 
The Villa is currently part of the Universal Entitlement Scheme for three year olds.  
 
All three and four year olds can access 570 funded hours a year from the term after their third birthday.   
Children can access a maximum of 11.4 funded hours per week in block sessions from 12noon to 4pm 
which include lunch (at no additional charge), over 50 weeks of the year. Bank holidays and Inset days 
are not charged additionally. 
 
Optional sessions; Breakfast (from 8.00am), Early drop off (from 8.30am), Morning sessions (9am to 
12noon), Tea (from 4pm to 6pm) and any additional days are charged per below. All subject to 
availability. 
 
Optional extras - Charges for children above 3 years old  
 

Session Sessions Cost 
Breakfast 8.00am to 9.00am £ 10.00 per day 
Early drop off 8.30am to 9.00am £ 5.00 per day  
Morning session (to add on funded hours days only) 9.00am to 12.00 noon £46.00 per day 
Tea  4.00pm to 6.00pm £ 17.00 per day 
Ad hoc additional days 9.00am to 4.00pm £ 71.00 per day 

 
 
 
 



   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The year is split into three termly invoices covering the following periods: September to December, 
January to April and May to August.  
 
The term dates for the purposes of determining age eligibility for funding schemes are as follows:  
 
 1st September – 31st December  
 1st January – 31st March  
 1st April – 31st August 
 
Please note that the funding is only for actual days attended therefore funding cannot be attributed in 
lieu of notice or absence. Children must be attending on head count day every term (nominated by 
Southwark) to qualify for the funding.  
 
You will be asked to complete and sign a Southwark Parent Agreement which we will then use to apply 
for the funding on your behalf when they become eligible.  
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